SLG1430
Liquid Mass Flow Meter
SLG1430 Product Summary
The SLG1430 Liquid Flow Meter enables extremely
sensitive and fast measurements of ultra low liquid mass
flows. This  particularly small and light device operates
with high pressure resistant total media isolation and

Physical dimensions are provided in Figure 7.
Figure 7: Physical Dimensions of the SLG1430
6 Ordering Information
For laboratory use and technology evaluation, the
LabKit SLG1430 can be ordered. This laboratory-
package contains
- Liquid Flow Sensor SLG1430-xxx
- PC Software (Viewer & Data Export Tool)
- 2 µm Inline Filter for SLG1430-025
- OD360 PEEK Capillaries
- Data Cable RS232
- A/C Adaptor (110…230 V, 50..60Hz)
For OEM applications the sensor can be purchased in
larger quantities without any additional parts.
Please  specify the SLG1430 type needed.
Product Article Number
LabKit SLG1430-025 1-100122-01
LabKit SLG1430-150 1-100121-01
LabKit SLG1430-480 1-100247-01
SLG1430-025 1-100119-01
SLG1430-150 1-100118-01
SLG1430-480  1-100246-01
SLQ-HC60 Flow Meter